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Accounting Name Phone Email Address 
The Real Estate Accountant Gregory Antipoff 860-437-1179 greg@TheRealEstateAccountant.com 

 
P.O. Box 343 
Quaker Hill, CT 06375 

Attorneys Name Phone Email Address 
Law Office of Albanese & 
Knauer, LLC 

Chris Albanese 860-464-0030 1a@alb-law.com 
 

2 Chapman Lane, Suite E 
Gales Ferry, CT 06335 

Law Office of Albanese & 
Knauer, LLC 

Gina Knauer 860-464-0030 Atty2@alb-law.com 2 Chapman Lane, Suite E 
Gales Ferry, CT 06335 

Law Office of Albanese & 
Knauer, LLC 

Josie Paradis 860-464-0030 info@alb-law.com 2 Chapman Lane, Suite E 
Gales Ferry, CT 06335 

Law Office of Albanese & 
Knauer, LLC 

Valerie Weaver 860-464-0030 para@alb-law.com 2 Chapman Lane, Suite E 
Gales Ferry, CT 06335 

Block, Janney & Sisley, LLC Eric Janney 860-536-9100 ejanney@bjplawyers.com The Mystic Packer Building 
12 Roosevelt Avenue 
Mystic, CT 06355 

Cellemme Law, LLC Andrew Cellemme 860-574-9070 andrew@cellemmelaw.com  
 

93B Rope Ferry Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Cipparone & Zaccaro, P.C. John Zaccaro 860-442-0150 jcz@261law.com 
 

261 Williams Street 
New London, CT 06320 

Ramona E DeSalvo, P. C. Ramona DeSalvo 860-443-8480 ramonadesalvo1@gmail.com 
 

981 Bank Street 
New London, CT 06320 

The Law Office of Sean C. 
Donohue, LLC 

Sean C. Donohue 860-443-4700 sean@seandonohuelaw.com 
 

111 Huntington St, Ste. #1 
New London, CT 06320 

Grenger Law Offices Ellin Grenger 860-884-0109 attyellingrenger@gmail.com 12 Roosevelt Ave, 1st Flr 
Mystic, CT 06355 

Hoops & Jensen, LLC Peter W. Hoops, Esq. 860-445-8911 phoops@hoopslaw.net 
 

19A Thames Street 
Groton, CT 06340 
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Kaplan and Brennan, LLP Jim Brennan 860-564-3351 jim@kaplanandbrennan.com 
 

643 Norwich Road 
Plainfield, CT 06374 

Mueller Greene, LLC 
 

Victoria S. Mueller, 
Esq. 

860-442-2252 victoria@muellergreene.com 
 

300 State Street, Suite 209 
New London, CT 06320 

Peck & Tuneski, PC Heidi Ferrier 860-447-3370 heidi@peck-tuneski.com 
 

10 Pearl Street 
PO Box 37 
New London, CT 06320 

Peck & Tuneski, PC Jon Peck 860-447-3370 jon@peck-tuneski.com 
 

10 Pearl Street 
PO Box 37 
New London, CT 06320 

The Law Office of Khorey L. 
Peterson 

Khorey L. Peterson 860-448-5297 attystephen@klstephenlaw.com 
 

19 Halls Road, Suite 110 
Old Lyme, CT 06371 

Sawyer Law Firm Scott Sawyer 860-442-8131 scott@sawyerlawyer.com 
 

251 Williams Street 
New London, CT 06320 

Stuart R. Norman, Jr. Stuart R. Norman, Jr. 860-376-0069 srnorman@stuartnormanlaw.com 
 

19 Slater Avenue 
Jewett City, CT 06351 

Valerie Ann Votto, LLC Valerie Ann Votto 860-434-7067 valerie@vottolaw.net 
 

19 Halls Rd., Suite 224 
Old Lyme, CT 06371 

Waller, Smith & Palmer, P. C. Philip Johnstone 860-442-0367 pmjohnstone@wallersmithpalmer
.com 
 

52 Eugene O’Neill Drive 
P. O. Box 88 
New London, CT 06320-0088 

Builders Name Phone Email Address 
Caulkins Homes, LLC Craig Caulkins 860-373-3765 craig@caulkinshomes.com 

 

89 Cross Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Car Sales Name Phone Email Address 

Cleaning & Restoration Name Phone Email Address 

Mary’s Cleaning Service CT, 
LLC 

Michael Cummins 860-857-1589 maryscleaningservicect@outlook.
com 

64 Ross Road 
Preston, CT 06365 

Contractor Name Phone Email Address 

Advanced Construction David Preka 860-536-7663 support@advconstruct.com 61 West Main Street 
Mystic, CT 06355 
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Mr. Handyman of Norwich, 
New London & Glastonbury 

Cody Wasilewski 860-352-1984 Norwich.manager@mrhandyman.com 
 

119c Griswold Street, Ste. 112 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 

Pure One Services Matthew Fleisher 860-373-2006 mfly@pureoneservices.com 10 Liberty Way, Suite A-5 
East Lyme, CT 06357 

RSR Residential, LLC Robert Rich 860-961-8510 rsrresidential@gmail.com 
 

8 Overlook Avenue 
Mystic, CT 06355 

Drone & Photography Name Phone Email Address 

CT Drone Solutions Chris Bernardo 860-322-6961 chris@ctdronesolutions.com 
 

1 Hickory Lane 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Lighthouse Reflections 
Photography 

Anne Bishop Ogden 860-460-7221 alogden1228@gmail.com 
 

One Shawandassee Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Nicole O’Connor Photography Nicole O’Connor 860-460-5005 nicoleoconnorphotography@yah
oo.com 

15 Beech Drive 
New London, CT 06320 

Education Name Phone Email Address 
Partnership for Realty and Oil 
Heat success (PRO$) 

Susan Janett 201-330-9276 sjanett@oilheatpros.com 
 

26 Park Street, Suite 2954 
Montclair, NJ 07042 

Environmental Services Name Phone Email Address 

Green Home Solutions C. Dustin Maurice 860-235-5371 dustin.maurice@greenhomesoluti
ons.com 

175 Tower Avenue 
Groton, CT 06340 

New London County 
Septic Service, Inc. 

Todd Willis 860-536-0420 todd@nlcountyseptic.com 
 

543 Colonel Ledyard Highway 
Ledyard, CT 06339 

Reliable Remediation Russ Harlow 860-560-1930 russ@reliableremediation.com 
 

590 Hartford Road 
Brooklyn, CT 06234 

Financial Advisors Name Phone Email Address 

Janney Montgomery Scott, LLC Shane O’Brien 860-575-5058 sobrien@janney.com 
 

60 Willow Street 
Mystic, CT 06355 

Heating & Cooling Name Phone Email Address 

R&W Heating, LLC Richard Hatch 860-848-9993 rhatch2890@aol.com 
 

10 Witter Rd. 
Salem, CT 06420 

Home Improvement Name Phone Email Address 

Bloomin’ Blinds of New 
London County 

Dan Spellman 860-912-2177 newlondon@bloominblinds.com 
 

50 Palmer Street #23 
Norwich, CT 06360 
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Budget Dry Waterproofing, Inc. Bob Stevenson 860-395-9546 bob@budgetdry.com 158 Route 81 
Killingworth, CT 06419 

Overhead Door Company of 
Norwich, Inc. 

Paul Blanchard 860-889-3848 pblanchard@ohdct.com 
 

88 Route 2A 
Preston, CT 06365 

Sound Foundations Thomas Morrison 959-239-1177 admin@sfllc.com P.O. Box 423 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Housing Non-Profits Name Phone Email Address 

Eastern CT Housing 
Opportunities, Inc 

Julie Savin 860-447-8055 echojulies@gmail.com 
 

165 State Street, Suite 405 
New London, CT 06320 

Inspection Services Name Phone Email Address 

Anchor Home Inspection, LLC Ryan Hartman 860-961-3213 ryan@anchorhomeinspection.com 16 Deer Trail 
Oakdale, CT 06370 

Eagle Home Inspections Ron Rivard 203-640-2053 ron@eagle-inspections.com 
 

2211 Durham Road 
Madison, CT 06443 
 

National Property Inspections Kyle Clark 203-980-4519 kyle.clark@npiinspect.com 
 

27 Masonic STE 1  
P.O. Box 965 
New London, CT 06437 

Prime Home Inspecting Joe Annecharico 860-878-8654 Joe@primehomeinspecting.com 
 

478 Porter Street 
Manchester, CT 06040 

Schaefer Inspection Service Katie O’Rourke 203-581-1666 korourke@schaeferinspectionct.com 
 

1 Bradley Street, Suite 701 
Woodbridge, CT 06525 

Schaefer Inspection Service Bruce Schaefer 203-387-2131 office@schaeferinspectionct.com 
 

1 Bradley Street. Suite 701 
Woodbridge, CT 06525 

Schaefer Inspection Service Jill Schaefer 203-387-2131 jschaefer@schaeferinspectionct.com 
 

1 Bradley Street, Suite 701 
Woodbridge, CT 06525 

Sound Home Inspections, Inc. Thomas Morgan 860-445-1236 soundhome@att.net 
 

4 Broadway 
PO Box 393 
Mystic, CT 06355 

Sunrise Home Inspection, LLC Kevin Power 844-556-3385 kevinbpower@gmail.com 
 

47 Oxford Court 
Mystic, CT 06355 

Sunrise Home Inspection, LLC Christopher Roy 844-566-3385 Cjroy1234@gmail.com 
 

54 Oxford Court 
Mystic, CT 06355 
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Tiger Group-Home & 
Bldg Insp 

Joe Delaurentis, III 203-245-3020 Joe3.delaurentis@tigerinspect.com 
 

1353 Boston Post Road, Suite 8 
Madison, CT 06443 

Tiger Group-Home & 
Bldg Insp 

Kara Golden 800-328-4677 Kara.golden@tigerinspect.com 1353 Boston Post Road, Suite 8 
Madison, CT 06443 

Insurance Name Phone Email Address 

BR Insurance Group Carol Balbuena 860-514-5389 carolb@brinsurancegroupllc.com 191 Bank Street 
New London, CT 06320 

Comparion Insurance Agency Paul Martinez 860-272-5944 paul.martinez01@comparioninsurance.c
om 

95 Glastonbury Blvd, Ste. 204 
Glastonbury, CT 06033 

Gerardi Insurance Services, Inc. Eric Quinn 860-928-7771 equinn@hilbgroup.com 
 

16 Pomfret Street 
Putnam, CT 06260 

Jane Ryan Insurance Group Jeremy Doyle 860-531-2838 jdoyle@janeryaninsurance.com 272 South Main Street 
Colchester, CT 06415 

Jane Ryan Insurance Group Kelly Whipple 860-531-2838 kwhipple@janeryaninsurance.com 272 South Main Street 
Colchester, CT 06415 

Lathrop Insurance Mary DePasquale 401-637-7969 mdepasquale@lathropinsurance.com 33 Crestview Drive 
Westerly, RI 02891 

Lathrop Insurance James Kane 860-573-4882 jkane@lathropinsurance.com 33 Crestview Drive 
Westerly, RI 02891 

Michael Whalen Insurance 
Agency 

Heather Whalen 860-850-4416 heather@whalenagencies.com 
 

180 Flanders Road, Unit #1 
Niantic, CT 06357 

Michael Whalen Insurance 
Agency 

Michael Whalen 860-850-4416 Michaelwhalen81@gmail.com 
 

180 Flanders Road, Unit #1 
Niantic, CT 06357 

Morin Associates, LLC Kevin Morin 860-912-9979 kevin@morinassociates.com 174 Bridge Street 
Groton, CT 06340 

Sava Insurance Group Debbie Yother 860-437-7282 debyother@savainsurance.com 
 

750 Broad St. Ext. 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Internet Marketing Name Phone Email Address 

Steve Black AI & Social Media 
Success Series 

407-790-1141 steve@steveblackspeaker.com 
 

7901 4th Street N #15615 
St. Petersburg, FL 33702 

Stratedia Steve Bibby 860-415-0430 steve@stratedia.com 
 

P.O. Box 3636 
Groton, CT 06340 

Irrigation Name Phone Email Address 
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Maxum Irrigation & Plumbing Katie Devlin 860-525-7000 kate@maxumirrigation.com 
 

426 Boston Post Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

IT Services Name Phone Email Address 

Keltech Technology Services, 
LLC 

Kelim Caron 860-222-9711 info@keltechct.com 
 

Not Available 

Junk Removal  Name Phone Email Address 

Just Dump It, LLC Thomas Larson 860-989-4902 justdumpitct@gmail.com 
 

72 Corsino Avenue 
OOld Lyme, CT 06371 

Lowe’s Moving & Mobile 
Storage 

Tony Lowe 860-442-5693 Tony@442lowe.com 
 

998 Hartford Tpke 
Waterford, CT 06385 

O’Gradys Junk Removal James O’Grady 860-572-6994 ogradysjunkremoval@yahoo.com 
 

50 Smith Street #1 
Groton, CT 06340 

Pure One Services Matthew Fleisher 860-373-2006 mfly@pureoneservices.com 10 Liberty Way, Suite A-5 
East Lyme, CT 06357 

Landscaping Name Phone Email Address 

Mortgage Lenders Name Phone Email Address 

AnnieMac Home Mortgage, 
LLC 

Todd Cooke 860-230-5494 tcooke@annie-mac.com 
 

7 Center Street 
Danielson, CT 06239 

Centreville Bank 
 

Cheryl Guillot 860-208-0383 cguillot@centrevillebank.com 40 Main Street 
Putnam, CT, 06260 

Chelsea Groton Bank Lisa Gencarelli 860-448-4186 lgencarelli@chelseagroton.com 
 

904 Poquonnock Road 
Groton, CT 06340 

Chelsea Groton Bank Dana Chapel 860-448-4252 dchapel@chelseagroton.com 
 

904 Poquonnock Road 
Groton, CT 06340 

Chelsea Groton Bank Matthew Morrell 860-448-4259 mmorrell@chelseagroton.com 
 

904 Poquonnock Road 
Groton, CT 06340 

Connecticut Housing Finance 
Authority 

Lisa Hensley 860-721-9501 Lisa.hensley@chfa.org 
 

999 West Street 
Rocky Hill, CT 06073 

CorePlus Federal Credit Union Nicole Winston 860-710-4943 ncruz@coreplus.org 
 

202 Salem Tpke 
Norwich, CT 06360 

CorePlus Federal Credit Union Barbara Donn 860-912-1900 bdonn@coreplus.org 
 

202 Salem Tpke 
Norwich, CT 06360 
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CorePlus Federal Credit Union Kimberly Tondreau 860-917-3113 ktondreau@coreplus.org 202 Salem Tpke 
Norwich, CT 06360 

Dime Bank Jeanne Lussier, 
NMLS #954464 

860-859-5958 jlussier@dime-bank.com 
 

18 Chesterfield Road 
East Lyme, CT 06333 

Dime Bank Katherine Morano 860-859-4383 kmorano@dime-bank.com 
 

115 West Town St 
Norwich, CT 06360 

Gateway Mortgage Services, 
LLC 

Dorothy H. Satti, 
NMLS #89253 

860-833-1083 dorothy@fundsforhomes.com 
 

428 Boston Post Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Gateway Mortgage Services, 
LLC 

Victoria Satti, NMLS 
#1658044 

860-287-2637 tori@fundsforhomes.com 
 

428 Boston Post Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Homestead Funding Corp. 
 

Keith Turner 860-444-0650 kturner@homesteadfunding.com 
 

8 Union Street 
New London, CT 06320 

Liberty Bank Peter Ganci 860-704-2489 pganci@liberty-bank.com 245 Long Hill Road 
Middletown, CT 06457 

Liberty Bank Kurt Johnson 860-391-7531 kjohnson@liberty-bank.com 
 

245 Long Hill Road 
Middletown, CT 06457 

Liberty Bank Sharon McHugh 860-208-8925 smchugh@liberty-bank.com 
 

245 Long Hill Road 
Middletown, CT 06457 

Navy Federal Credit Union Tracy Arce 860-865-2506 tracy_arce@navyfederal.org 
 

24 Sailfish Drive 
Groton, CT 06340 

Navy Federal Credit Union 
  

Angela Clay 860-865-2509 angela_clay@navyfederal.org 
 

24 Sailfish Drive 
Groton, CT 06340 

Navy Federal Credit Union Kim DeVirgilio 860-886-3598 Kim_devirgilio@navyfeder.org 24 Sailfish Drive 
Groton, CT 06340 

Navy Federal Credit Union Chelsea Laukaitis 860-865-2505 chelsea_laukaitis@navyfederal.org 
 

24 Sailfish Drive 
Groton, CT 06340 

Navy Federal Credit Union Amy Neamon 860-865-2512 amy_neamon@navyfederal.org 
 

24 Sailfish Drive 
Groton, CT 06340 

Navy Federal Credit Union Amy St. Pierre 860-865-2502 amy_stpierre@navyfederal.org 
 

24 Sailfish Drive 
Groton, CT 06340 

Northeast Financial, LLC 
 
  

Kevin Mace 860-460-6499 kevinLmace@gmail.com 
 

48 Meriden Road 
Middlefield, CT 06455 
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PrimeLending David Johnston, 
NMLS #117248 

203-410-5164 djohnston@primelending.com 
 

741 Boston Post Rd. 
Madison, CT 06443 

PrimeLending Randy Johnston 203-951-4964 rjohnston@primelending.com 
 

741 Boston Post Road 
Madison, CT 06443 

Prosperity Home Mortgage Gerry Klender 860-460-5002 gerry.klender@phmloans.com 
 

54 Broad Street 
Milford, CT 06460 

Total Mortgage Services, LLC Christian Aledia 860-235-7281 caledia@totalmortgage.com 185 Plains Road, 3rd Floor 
Milford, CT 06461 

Total Mortgage Services, LLC Alan Church 860-204-9010 achurch@totalmortgage.com 58 Yantic Flats Road, Unit 1 
Yantic, CT 06389-0193 

Total Mortgage Services, LLC Deirdre Church 860-204-9010 dchurch@totalmortgage.com 58 Yantic Flats Road, Unit 1 
Yantic, CT 06389-0193 

Moving & Storage 
  

Name Phone Email Address 

Barnes Moving & Storage of 
New England, LLC 

Dean DePietro 860-536-8960 barnesmoving@aol.com 46 New London Tpke 
Mystic, CT 06355 

Lowe Moving & Mobile Storage Tony Lowe 860-442-5693 tony@442Lowe.com 998 Hartford Tpke 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Plumbing Name Phone Email Address  

Maxum Irrigation & Plumbing Katie Devlin 860-525-7000 kate@maxumirrigation.com 
 

426 Boston Post Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Relocation Services Name Phone Email Address 

NSB New London 
Housing Service Center 

Chuck Tweedy 860-694-3282 charles.tweedy@navy.mil 
 

P.O. Box 23 
Groton, CT 063491 

Reverse Mortgage & 

HECM for Purchase 

Name Phone Email Address 

     

Septic Pumping, Insp & 

Services 

Name Phone Email Address 

New London County Septic 
Service, Inc 

Todd Willis 860-536-0428 todd@nlcountyseptic.com 
 

543 Colonel Ledyard Hwy 
Ledyard, CT 06339 
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Skips Wastewater Services Andrew Coleman 860-875-2332 ac@skipswastewater.com 
 

132A Cross Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Skips Wastewater Services Richard Stevenson, Jr 860-875-2332 rs@skipswastewater.com 
 

132A Cross Road 
Waterford, CT 06385 

Technology & Tele-

Communications 

Name Phone Email Address 

Wireless Zone Scott Gladstone 860-608-5900 Scott.gladstone@wireless-zone.com 
 

351 North Frontage Rd, Suite B5 
New London, CT 06360 

Tenant Screening Name Phone Email Address 

TenantTracks Robert DeCosmo 888-610-4710 info@tenanttracks.com PO Box 4795 
Waterbury, CT 06704 

Title Insurance Name Phone Email Address 

CATIC Mary Beth Barber 860-257-0606 
ext 2187 

mbarber@catic.com 
 

101 Corporate Place 
Rocky Hill, CT 06067 

 

If you are or know someone who would be a perfect fit, please contact our, Member Services Director, Cheryl Springer at: 860-892-2595 or by email at: 
cheryl@easternctrealtors.com to find out how to become an Affiliate member today! Learn more about the benefits of membership at: 
https://www.easternctrealtors.com/join/affiliate-membership/  
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